Corrigendum

Influence of elevated atmospheric CO₂ concentrations on plant nutrition

J.P Conroy

Volume 40, Numbers 4,5 (1992), pages 445-456

In Figure 1(b), the N concentrations in the foliage (% dry wt) should read 4.7 and 4.3 instead of 4.0 and 5.7 for ambient CO_2 (dashed line) and 1.1 and 2.1 instead of 2.6 and 2.3 for elevated CO_2 (solid line). Despite this error, the argument in the text is not altered.